11 April MASTERS 2022
Beograd, 9/4/2022

Najbolje performanse po bodovima

Sve discipline

Bodova: DSV Masters 20
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ZIVIC, Dragoljub
STEFANOVSKI, Martin
ISAKQOVIC, Vladan
OBRADOVIC, Jovan
SPREMO, Boris
ANDRIC, Aleksandar
ZEBIC, Goran

JOVIC, Zvonko
SANICANIN, Marko
MILETIC, Bojan

Zenski
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PAVLOVIC, Sara
JOVANOVIC, Maja
JAMSEK, Natasa
ZIVKOVIC, Sladjana

JANKOVIC - LASKOVIC, Jelena

ZARIC, Ana

SVORCAN POPOVIC, Sanja
COURTNADGE-KOVACEVIC, K.
RAJCEVIC - KLJUN, Maja

RADIC DRK, Jelena
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11. APRIL Beograd
Plivacki Klub Aqua Pro
Barakuda

Swimming Adventures
11. APRIL Beograd
Barakuda

Beogradski plivacki klub
Sk Tent

Swimming Adventures
11. APRIL Beograd

Barakuda

Swimming Adventures
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Swimming Adventures
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Swimming Adventures
Barakuda

11. APRIL Beograd
Swimming Adventures
PK Arena 2015

400m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Ledno/Back
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Ledno/Back
50m Prsno/Breast
50m Prsno/Breast
50m Prsno/Breast
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free

50m Prsno/Breast
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Prsno/Breast
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Prsno/Breast
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Slobodno/Free
50m Prsno/Breast

5:28.63 874

26.80 652
35.50 589
28.58 558
36.28 498
39.79 450
40.38 431
41.67 392
33.60 391
34.41 377
38.01 633
33.14 588
46.97 458
36.24 449
49.57 406
38.23 370
38.71 369
40.21 352
42.44 339
53.24 314

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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